
 
  Varsity Baseball 2017  

Updated 1/25/17 

 
 

DAY  DATE  OPPONENT   PLACE  TIME    DEPT 
Tues.  Feb. 28  Lower Lake    Lower Lake  3:30  1:30 
Weds  Mar. 1   Williams    HOME  3:30  ----- 
Thurs.  March. 2  East Nicolaus    East Nicolaus 3:30  1:45 
Tues.  March. 7  East Nicolaus    HOME  3:30  ----- 
Thurs-Sat Mar. 9-11  Colusa Tourney   Colusa  TBA  TBA 
Monday Mar. 13  Vanden    Raley Field  6:30  2:00 
Tues.  March 14  Hamilton City   Hamilton City 4:00  2:00 
Thurs-Sat Mar. 16-18  Willows Tourney   Willows  TBA  TBA 
Thurs  Mar. 23  Nevada Union   Raley Field  6:30  2:00 
Tues.  March 28  Live Oak*    Live Oak  4:00  2:00 
Fri.  March 31  Live Oak*    HOME  4:00  ----- 
Tues.  April 4   Willows*    HOME  4:00  ----- 
Fri.  April 7   Willows*    Willows  4:00  2:15 
Mon-Fri Apr 10-14  Sutter Tourney   TBA   TBA  TBA 
Tues.  April 18  Winters*    Winters  4:00  2:15 
Fri.  April 21  Winters*    HOME  4:00  ----- 
Tues.   April 25  Colusa*    HOME  4:00  ----- 
Fri.  April 28  Colusa*    Colusa  4:00  2:30 
Fri.  May 12 NSCIF Quarter-finals   TBA   TBA  TBA 
Tues.  May16  NSCIF Semi-finals   TBA   TBA  TBA   
Sat.  May 20 NSCIF Championship   TBA   TBA  TBA 

 
 
 
 

* SVL League Games 
______________________________________________________________________________ 

 
   Head coach:  Michael Barber             
       Principal:  Nicole Newman           
               A.D.:  Michael Barber 
          Mascot:  Bears              
School colors:  Blue/Gold 
         Website:  www.piercebears.com 
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